TO: HB-Willow Tree Inn-BR
FROM: Reservations Department MicheleT

Rooms101.com

PrintDate: 08/31/2022

MANIFEST

New Reservations

Sales Id Number:

Booking Id Number:

Room/Suite/Home Type:

Arrival Date:

Departure Date:

Last Name Primary Occupant:

First Name Primary Occupant:

Nights:

Number in Party:

Number of Adults:

Number of Children:

Client Hotel Cost:

Client Hotel Price:

205777
1002165

2 Queen Beds
09/03/2022
09/05/2022
Cairo
Deloris

2

4

2

2

$ 149.52
$69.52

205777
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